2019 San Francisco CIO Executive Summit Q4

December 9, 2019

6:00pm - 8:30pm

December 10, 2019

7:30am

8:15am

8:30am

9:10am

9:30am

9:30am

9:30am

- 8:15am

- 8:30am

- 9:10am

- 9:30am

- 10:20am

- 10:20am

- 10:20am

Governing Body Welcome Reception

Registration & Breakfast
Opening Comments

Hackonomy — Evolving in the Digital Age

Networking Break

Revisiting Sleep — A Digital Transformation Bedtime Story

Advanced Al for the CIO — Not all Al is Created Equal

Trouble With the Learning Curve — Mastering Internal
Disruption

Evanta

a Gartner Company



9:30am - 10:20am

10:20am - 10:40am

10:40am - 11:30am

10:40am - 11:30am

10:40am - 11:30am

10:40am - 11:30am

11:30am - 11:50am
11:55am - 12:30pm

12:30pm - 1:00pm

The Role of Optimization and Innovation in Today’s New IT
Operating Model

Networking Break

Digital Transformation in the New Era of Fourth Industrial
Revolution

Delivering the Future — CIOs and the Technology of Outcomes

Tackling Digital Talent Scarcity — Tapping Hidden Talent Pools

Leveraging Data, Network & Technology to Digitally Transform
Supply Chains

Networking Break
Lunch & Interactive Discussion

From Models to Data — The Rise of Data-Driven Architecture



1:00pm - 1:20pm

1:20pm - 2:10pm

1:20pm - 2:10pm

1:20pm - 2:10pm

1:20pm - 2:10pm

2:10pm - 2:30pm

2:30pm - 3:20pm

2:30pm - 3:20pm

Networking Break

Talent Talk — Filling the IT Hiring Gap

Liberating Data to Transform the Business — a Conversation
with Tony Scott

Al and Machine Learning — Building a Business Case

Business Continuation/Disaster Recovery — Are You Prepared?

Networking Break

Hone Your Executive Pitch — An Interactive Workshop

Reimagine Your Business Transformation Journey With Cloud



3:20pm - 3:40pm
3:40pm - 3:50pm

3:50pm - 4:30pm

4:30pm - 5:10pm

Networking Break
Closing Comments

Driving Change by Leading With Technology

Closing Reception & Prize Drawing



