# 2019 San Francisco CIO Executive Summit Q4

**Disruption** 



Hilton San Francisco Union Square

<b>December 9, 2019</b>	
6:00pm - 8:30pm	Governing Body Welcome Reception
<b>December 10, 2019</b>	
7:30am - 8:15am	Registration & Breakfast
8:15am - 8:30am	Opening Comments
8:30am - 9:10am	Hackonomy — Evolving in the Digital Age
	Bonin Bough, Author, Investor, Chief Media Officer,
9:10am - 9:30am	Networking Break
9:30am - 10:20am	Revisiting Sleep — A Digital Transformation Bedtime Story
	Faisal Mushtaq, Chief Technology Officer, Sleep Number
9:30am - 10:20am	Advanced Al for the CIO — Not all Al is Created Equal
	Bhavin Shah, CEO and Co-Founder, Moveworks Varun Singh, Founder and VP of Product, Moveworks Prakash Kota, CIO, Autodesk, Inc.
9:30am - 10:20am	Trouble With the Learning Curve – Mastering Internal

Linda Gerull, CIO, City and County of San Francisco, CA Shawn Smith, CTO, Residential & Dining Enterprises (RDE), Stanford University Whitney Bouck, COO, HelloSign

9:30am - 10:20am	The Role of Optimization and Innovation in Today's New IT Operating Model
	William Allison, CTO, University of California, Berkeley Shadaab Kanwal, Executive Leader for Data and Analytics Services, Charles Schwab Chris Van Wesep, Sr. Director, Product Marketing, Apptio
10:20am - 10:40am	Networking Break
10:40am - 11:30am	Digital Transformation in the New Era of Fourth Industrial Revolution
	Laiq Ahmad, CTO and Global Head Digital Platform Engineering and Technology, General Electric
10:40am - 11:30am	Delivering the Future – CIOs and the Technology of Outcomes
	Hemang Davé, Chief Innovation Officer, IBM Services, IBM
10:40am - 11:30am	Tackling Digital Talent Scarcity – Tapping Hidden Talent Pools
	Amith Nair, CIO, Vituity Monty Hamilton, CEO, Rural Sourcing
10:40am - 11:30am	Leveraging Data, Network & Technology to Digitally Transform Supply Chains
	Datta Junnarkar, Senior Director, IT, Boeing Dave Weinmeister, CIO, Foster Farms Evan Wayne, Vice President Technology, Rodan + Fields Glenn Jones, GVP Product Strategy, Blume Global
11:30am - 11:50am	Networking Break
11:55am - 12:30pm	Lunch & Interactive Discussion
12:30pm - 1:00pm	From Models to Data — The Rise of Data-Driven Architecture

Hylton Southey, Managing Director US, LeanIX

#### 1:00pm - 1:20pm Networking Break

#### 1:20pm - 2:10pm Talent Talk — Filling the IT Hiring Gap

Lisa Hammitt, GVP, Data & AI, Visa
Dan Krantz, VP & CIO, Keysight Technologies
Pranab Sinha, Senior Vice President & Chief Information
Officer, Genesys
Sonu Ratra, President and Co-Founder, Women Back To Work

# 1:20pm - 2:10pm Liberating Data to Transform the Business — a Conversation with Tony Scott

Tony Scott, Former CIO, U.S. Government, Microsoft, Walt Disney
Catherine Wong, Chief Product Officer and EVP of Engineering, Domo

#### 1:20pm - 2:10pm Al and Machine Learning — Building a Business Case

Parag Shrivastava, Dir., Solution Mgmt. & Business Intelligence Solution Mgr., McKesson Corporation Avi Sokol, VP & CIO, KLA Kiran Vankamamidi, Group Vice President and CIO, Driscoll's Sateesh Gokhale, Head of Consumer Product Goods & Distribution, Tata Consultancy Services

# 1:20pm - 2:10pm Business Continuation/Disaster Recovery – Are You Prepared?

Liza Massey, Chief Information Officer, County of Marin Sean Thakkar, Deputy CIO, County of San Mateo Cheryl Rodenfels, CTO Americas Healthcare, Nutanix

# 2:10pm - 2:30pm Networking Break

# 2:30pm - 3:20pm Hone Your Executive Pitch — An Interactive Workshop

Jay Ghosh Dastidar, Global Director of Technology, Anheuser-Busch InBev Andy Nallappan, VP & CIO, Broadcom

# 2:30pm - 3:20pm Reimagine Your Business Transformation Journey With Cloud

Naidu Annamaneni, CIO & VP, Global IT, eSilicon Corp Thomas Rodden, SVP & CIO, Varian Medical Systems, Inc. Harinder Singh, Global Director, Data Strategy & Solution Arch., Anheuser-Busch InBev Ramesh Nagarajan, SVP Cloud Services, Wipro Ltd

3:20pm - 3:40pm Networking Break

3:40pm - 3:50pm Closing Comments

3:50pm - 4:30pm Driving Change by Leading With Technology

Snehal Antani, CTO, USSOCOM, U.S. Department of Defense

4:30pm - 5:10pm Closing Reception & Prize Drawing